
2nd Youth Olympic Games

Nanjing (CHN), August 16 - 28, 2014

General Programme Gymnastics (subject to change)

Thursday August 14

9:00 - 21:00 MAG Podium Training

Friday August 15

8:40 - 22:00 WAG Podium Training

Saturday August 16

20:00 Nanjing 2014 Opening Ceremony

Sunday August 17

13:30 - 16:00 MAG Qualifications  

19:00 - 21:30 MAG Qualifications  

Monday August 18

11:00 - 13:00 WAG Qualifications  

14:30 - 16:30 WAG Qualifications  

19:00 - 21:00 WAG Qualifications  

Tuesday August 19

19:00 - 21:15 MAG All-around Final

21:15 - 21:25 MAG Award Ceremony MAG All-around

Wednesday August 20

19:00 - 21:30 WAG All-around Final

21:30 - 21:40 WAG Award Ceremony WAG All-around

Thursday August 21

9:45 - 10:55 TRA (W) Podium Training

13:30 - 14:05 TRA (W) Qualifications (first round)

14:04 - 14:40 TRA (W) Qualifications (second round)

14:40 - 15:10 TRA (W) Final (one round)

15:10 - 15:20 TRA (W) Award Ceremony

Friday August 22

9:45 - 10:55 TRA (M) Podium Training

13:30 - 14:05 TRA (M) Qualifications (first round)

14:04 - 14:40 TRA (M) Qualifications (second round)

14:40 - 15:10 TRA (M) Final (one round)

15:10 - 15:20 TRA (M) Award Ceremony

Saturday August 23

19:00 - 19:25 MAG Apparatus Final Floor Exercise

19:25 - 19:55 WAG Apparatus Final Vault

19:55 - 20:15 MAG & WAG Award Ceremonies MAG Floor Exercise and WAG Vault

20:15 - 20:40 MAG Apparatus Final Pommel Horse

20:40 - 21:05 WAG Apparatus Final Uneven Bars

21:05 - 21:30 MAG Apparatus Final Still Rings

21:20 - 22:00 MAG & WAG

Award Ceremonies MAG

Pommel Horse, WAG Uneven Bars and MAG Still Rings

Sunday August 24

19:00 - 19:25 MAG Apparatus Final Vault

19:25 - 19:55 WAG Apparatus Final Balance Beam

19:55 - 20:15 MAG & WAG Award Ceremonies MAG Vault and WAG Balance Beam

20:15 - 20:40 MAG Apparatus Final Parallel Bars

20:40 - 21:10 WAG Apparatus Final Floor Exercise

21:10 - 21:35 MAG Apparatus Final Horizontal Bar

21:35 - 22:05 MAG & WAG

Award Ceremonies MAG 

Parallel Bars, WAG Floor Exercise and MAG Horizontal Bar

Monday August 25

9:00 - 21:00 RG Podium Training

Tuesday August 26

11:00 - 13:00 RG Individual Qualifications (Hoop, Ball)

14:30 - 16:30 RG Individual Qualifications (Clubs, Ribbon)

19:00 - 20:00 RG Group Qualifications (5 Hoops, 10 Clubs)

Wednesday August 27

13:30 - 15:30 RG Individual All-around Final

15:30 - 15:40 RG Award Ceremony Individual All-around Final

19:00 - 19:40 RG Group All-around Final

19:40 - 19:50 RG Award Ceremony Group All-around Final

Thursday August 28

20:00 Nanjing 2014 Closing Ceremony

Key: MAG - Men's Artistic Gymnastics; WAG - Women's Artistic Gymnastics; TRA - Trampoline Gymnastics; 

M - Men; W - Women; RG - Rhythmic Gymnastics
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